All Nations Cup for Straight Egyptian

Horses (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

16 Feb 2019, Mares 4-6 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: NIJMAT
ASSLAN

Colour:

Owner: EHSSAN
ASSLAN

Name: MANAR
ASAYEL

Colour:

Owner: ASAYEL
STUD

Name: SAHAR AL
JENAN

Colour:

Owner: ABDULAL S
AL QENAEI
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92.86

92.5

92.14

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: GHZALA AL
SHAJER

Colour:

Owner: SHAIKH ALI
NASER ALSABAH

Name: ASAYEL
RAWAN

Colour:

Owner: ASAYEL
STUD

Name: ARZA AL MAI
Colour:

Owner: MAlI AHMED
ABDULLAH
BOZUBER

Name: M NAEEMA
Colour:

Owner: MUBARAK
ARABIANS
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8th Name: M SINA 90.63

C
Colour:
Owner: MUBARAK 18.50
ARABIANS m 18.50
B&T 18.00
9th Name: MAKAREM AL 90.63 C
KHAIR
Colour: TYPE 19.00
Owner: ABDULLAH m 19.50
HUSSAIN SADAH - 18.00
10th  Name: FEDDAH AL 90.63 B C
RAYAH
Colour: TYPE 18.50 19.00
Owner: ALAA m 19.00 19.00
HAMAD ALROUMI NECK 18.00 18.00
B&T 18.50 17.50
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 19.00 18.00
- Name: SH IBTIHAL 0 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: AL SHAYA
STUD

Judges

A 11)ulie Maden, BE

B := Tommy Husebye, NO

C = Mark Ismer, DE

D i Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

F == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
G == Marek Trela, PL
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